
FORTWASHAKIE SCHOOL
Football
2024

Monday August 19 First Practice

Thursday September 5 WIND RIVER - JH 4:15pm

Friday September 6 @Wyoming Indian - Youth 1:45pm

Thursday September 12 ST. STEPHENS – JH 3:30pm

Thursday September 12 WYOMING INDIAN – youth 4:30pm

Saturday September 14 @ Lander - JH 10am

Tuesday September 17 @ Arapahoe JH/youth 4/5:30pm

Tuesday September 24 WYOMING INDIAN – JH/youth 4/5:30pm

Friday September 27 JH Jamboree @Wyo Indian 1:45/2:15 pm

Wednesday October 2 ARAPAHOE – JH/youth 4/5:30 pm

Tuesday October 8 WRCAA Championship 4/5:30pm
3rd/4th Place Game

54


